Timestamp
10/18/2016 16:02:58
10/18/2016 16:08:57
10/18/2016 16:19:11 2-3
10/18/2016 16:28:01
10/18/2016 16:28:15
10/18/2016 16:30:03
10/18/2016 16:37:12
10/18/2016 16:40:51
10/18/2016 16:42:44
10/18/2016 17:14:07

10/18/2016 17:38:53 Approximately 5-13 hours

10/18/2016 17:39:52
10/18/2016 17:47:31 21 hours
10/18/2016 18:01:15
10/18/2016 18:46:58
10/19/2016 9:20:13 3-4
10/19/2016 9:42:42
10/22/2016 12:49:35
10/22/2016 13:06:58
10/22/2016 14:41:25
10/22/2016 15:04:46
10/22/2016 15:10:40
10/23/2016 0:42:44
10/23/2016 11:25:25 about 4 hours
10/23/2016 11:31:36
10/23/2016 11:32:53 163 hours
10/23/2016 11:34:04
10/23/2016 11:38:04
10/23/2016 11:39:07
10/23/2016 12:44:43
10/24/2016 10:12:40 10-12
10/29/2016 21:34:11

1

1

1

1

3!

2

2,
1

3

0
5

5

® w

0

- N o

0

PN

o

o

5
5

®

~N ®

S

o

ESPN Very often
ESPN Always

Espn Very often
ESPN Very often
Pornhub Very often
HBO Rarely

Netflix Very often
Red Zone Very often
Comedy channel Very often
Sports center Very often
Moslty animated NC-17 ¢ Very often
NFL Redzone Always

Netflix or Amazon Rarely

Sport center Very often
Lifetime Very often
ESPN Very often
espn Very often
NBC Rarely

ESPN, SNY, Fox and CB:! Very often
cnn Rarely

Multiple sports stations ~ Very often
Netflix Very often
HBO Very often
ESPN Always

CNN Very often
Fox Sports one Always

espn, fox sports Very often
ESPN Very often
NBC Rarely

Netflix Very often

Sports cable such as SNY Very often
ESPN, SNY, Fox and CB! Very often

Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Strongly agree
Agree
Agree

Sometimes
Often
Sometimes
Sometimes
Never
Sometimes
Often
Sometimes
Often
Often

Often
Always
Never
Often
Never
Sometimes
Often
Seldom
Always
Sometimes
Often
Often
Often
Always
Always
Never
Often
Always
Never
Often
Sometimes
Always

3-5 Money

3 years Competition

4-5 times Beating their friends, strategizing and
Friendly Competition among friends ar

3

Money
Prizes

w

Not sure Money and power
3 Competition with friends
4 Friends
6 money
Approximately 14 to 23 tir The lack of sexual satisfaction in peop
7-8 years worth of basebz Money and bragging rights
Never Wanting to play a sport but not actuall:

@

Sometimes it's for money. Other times
they like sports

Money

money

o A W

Entertainment, friendly competition

Every year for baseball (s Competition; makes watching sporting

© —~

they like the competitive nature of it.

35 Competition and staying connected wi

[S3]

For fun

10 opportunity for viewer involvement, its
Yea, 10 times To beat their friends, and to prove they
10-15 Winning
Never | ain t no internet sl They love to win

yes 3 to win
12 bragging rights
havent participated money
3 lts fun to pretend to be the "coach".

football - 6 years +/- fun competition, financial rewards

Every year for baseball (s Competition; makes watching sporting

19
19
20
19
19
18
69

Is this a trick question?

19
19
20
21
17
20
19
19
22
54
50
49
50
16
22
21
22
62
23
20
51
20
51
50

About how many hours dc When viewing TV, what ¢/ How often do you watch s Do you agree that fantasy How often have you partic If you have participated in What do you think motivates people to How old were you on you What gender are you?

Other
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Other
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

What is your highest complete y
High school

College student

Through soph year of college
Freshman Year of College
Highschool

12th grade

Grade 8

Finished Sophomore year?
Sophomore college
Sophomore college
Masters at Oxford
Sophomore at Temple Univ.
Junior year of high school
Sophomore yr of college
college freshman

Freshman college

Junior in college

College - B.A.

Post graduate

college degree

Bachelors Degree

college junior

Bachelors

College Degree

High School

Masters

Sophomore year college

B.A. College

Sophomore in College

College graduate - Bachelor de¢
Post graduate



