imestamp	About how many hours do	When viewing TV, what c	How often do you watch	Do you agree that fantas	How often have you parti	If you have participated i	n What do you think motivates people to	How old were you on you What gender are you?	What is your highest complete
10/18/2016 16:02:58	10	ESPN	Very often	Strongly agree	Sometimes	3-5	Money	19 Other	High school
10/18/2016 16:08:57	15	ESPN	Always	Strongly agree	Often	3 years	Competition	19 Male	College student
10/18/2016 16:19:11	2-3	Espn	Very often	Strongly agree	Sometimes	4-5 times	Beating their friends, strategizing and	20 Male	Through soph year of college
10/18/2016 16:28:01	15	ESPN	Very often	Strongly agree	Sometimes	5	Friendly Competition among friends as	19 Male	Freshman Year of College
10/18/2016 16:28:15	3	Pornhub	Very often	Agree	Never		Money	19 Male	Highschool
10/18/2016 16:30:03	8	HBO	Rarely	Strongly agree	Sometimes	3	3 Prizes	18 Male	12th grade
10/18/2016 16:37:12	10	Netflix	Very often	Strongly agree	Often	Not sure	Money and power	69 Male	Grade 8
10/18/2016 16:40:51	6	Red Zone	Very often	Agree	Sometimes	3	Competition with friends	Is this a trick question? Male	Finished Sophomore year?
10/18/2016 16:42:44	32	Comedy channel	Very often	Strongly agree	Often	4	1 Friends	19 Male	Sophomore college
10/18/2016 17:14:07	1	Sports center	Very often	Strongly agree	Often	6	money	19 Male	Sophomore college
10/18/2016 17:38:53	Approximately 5-13 hours	Moslty animated NC-17 c	Very often	Agree	Often	Approximately 14 to 23 to	ir The lack of sexual satisfaction in peop	20 Male	Masters at Oxford
10/18/2016 17:39:52	20	NFL Redzone	Always	Strongly agree	Always	7-8 years worth of baseb	or Money and bragging rights	21 Male	Sophomore at Temple Univ.
10/18/2016 17:47:31	21 hours	Netflix or Amazon	Rarely	Agree	Never	Never	Wanting to play a sport but not actually	17 Female	Junior year of high school
10/18/2016 18:01:15	1	Sport center	Very often	Strongly agree	Often	8	Sometimes it's for money. Other times	20 Male	Sophomore yr of college
10/18/2016 18:46:58	4	Lifetime	Very often	Agree	Never		they like sports	19 Male	college freshman
10/19/2016 9:20:13	3-4	ESPN	Very often	Agree	Sometimes	3	Money	19 Male	Freshman college
10/19/2016 9:42:42	6	espn	Very often	Strongly agree	Often	4	1 money	22 Male	Junior in college
10/22/2016 12:49:35	8	NBC	Rarely	Agree	Seldom	6	Entertainment, friendly competition	54 Female	College - B.A.
10/22/2016 13:06:58	6	ESPN, SNY, Fox and CB	Very often	Agree	Always	Every year for baseball (s Competition; makes watching sporting	50 Male	Post graduate
10/22/2016 14:41:25	25	cnn	Rarely	Agree	Sometimes	9	they like the competitive nature of it.	49 Female	college degree
10/22/2016 15:04:46	15	Multiple sports stations	Very often	Agree	Often	35	Competition and staying connected wi	50 Male	Bachelors Degree
10/22/2016 15:10:40	8	Netflix	Very often	Strongly agree	Often	5	5 For fun	16 Female	11
10/23/2016 0:42:44	8	HBO	Very often	Strongly agree	Often	10	opportunity for viewer involvement, its	22 Female	college junior
10/23/2016 11:25:25	about 4 hours	ESPN	Always	Strongly agree	Always	Yea, 10 times	To beat their friends, and to prove the	21 Male	Bachelors
10/23/2016 11:31:36	10	CNN	Very often	Strongly agree	Always	10-15	Winning	22 Male	College Degree
10/23/2016 11:32:53	163 hours	Fox Sports one	Always	Agree	Never	Never I ain t no internet s	sl They love to win	62 Female	High School
10/23/2016 11:34:04	18	espn, fox sports	Very often	Strongly agree	Often	yes 3	to win	23 Other	Masters
10/23/2016 11:38:04	7	ESPN	Very often	Strongly agree	Always	12	2 bragging rights	20 Male	Sophomore year college
10/23/2016 11:39:07	3	NBC	Rarely	Agree	Never	havent participated	money	51 Female	B.A. College
10/23/2016 12:44:43	30	Netflix	Very often	Strongly agree	Often	3	Its fun to pretend to be the "coach".	20 Male	Sophomore in College
10/24/2016 10:12:40	10-12	Sports cable such as SN	Very often	Agree	Sometimes	football - 6 years +/-	fun competition, financial rewards	51 Male	College graduate - Bachelor de
10/29/2016 21:34:11	6	ESPN, SNY, Fox and CB	Very often	Agree	Always	Every year for baseball (s Competition; makes watching sporting	50 Male	Post graduate